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Product details

Cikkszam

EAN 13

Height (mm)

Atmérd (mm)

Suly (kg)

Légtartaly (1)

Main air connection (")

Manometric connection (")

Top and bottom connections (")
Number of main air connections
Number of manometric connections
Maximalis nyomas (bar)

Maximum working temperature (°C)
Minimum working temperature (°C)
Material

Orientation

3620011

8712418383843

1576

450

95.000000

200

1

172

100

-20

Coated Metal

Vertical
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